
Kevadspartakiaad'16
Noolevise
TULEMUSED

Koht Nimi VK Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 157 Triin Vilman N Rahandusministeerium 36 70

2 74 Karin Lüütsepp N Kalev 43 63

3 16 Monika Sepp N Danske Bank 41 56

4 193 Triin Soha N Swedbank 37 50,4

5 160 Annika Rebane N Swedbank 44 44,8

6 165 Inger Romanenko N Swedbank 41 40,6

7 261 Terje Tõnutare N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 41 36,4

8 75 Kristi Liiver N Kalev 44 33,6

9.-11. 45 Ketlin Bachmann N Elisa SK 48 29,4

9.-11. 238 Merike Klement N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 48 29,4

9.-11. 241 Maret Mägi N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 48 29,4

12.-13. 172 Mare Ulp N Swedbank 50 25,9

12.-13. 244 Mirja Lind N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 50 25,9

14.-17. 22 Jaanika Parts N Elisa SK 52 21,7

14.-17. 144 Anu Kikas N Rahandusministeerium 52 21,7

14.-17. 245 Piret Põldsaar N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 52 21,7

14.-17. 252 Anne Kaseväli N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 52 21,7

18 19 Janika Apri N Danske Bank 53 18,2

19 173 Mari Hindov N Swedbank 54 16,8

20 146 Eve Murumaa N Rahandusministeerium 55 15,4

21 76 Kaja Lehtla N Kalev 57 14

22 242 Laidy Lainoja N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 58 12,6

23.-24. 90 Marilyn Maasikamäe N Kalev 60 10,5

23.-24. 250 Kadri Vaiksaar N Tallinna Lennujaama SK 60 10,5

25.-26. 69 Kaire Kattai N Kalev 60 7,7

25.-26. 73 Inna Vainu N Kalev 60 7,7

27.-28. 25 Kristiina Kõll-Grünberg N Elisa SK 60 4,9

27.-28. 58 Nelli Napp N If P&C Insurance 60 4,9

29.-30. 59 Katrin Metsoja N If P&C Insurance 60 2,1

29.-30. 178 Merike Põldmäe N Swedbank 60 2,1



Kevadspartakiaad'16
Noolevise
TULEMUSED

Koht Nimi VK Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 163 Imre Kokmann M Swedbank 28 90

2 251 Marius Pihlak M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 32 81

3 167 Jaanus Raudla M Swedbank 32 72

4 85 Hannes Hanimägi M Kalev 33 64,8

5 179 Oliver Kallion M Swedbank 32 57,6

6 166 Jaago Jõeleht M Swedbank 32 52,2

7 249 Ermo Triisa M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 33 46,8

8 151 Margus Maidla M Rahandusministeerium 32 43,2

9.-11. 30 Enn Semjonov M Elisa SK 34 37,8

9.-11. 81 Vitali Rakhansky M Kalev 34 37,8

9.-11. 182 Raido Hallop M Swedbank 34 37,8

12.-14. 29 Mihkel Järve M Elisa SK 35 32,4

12.-14. 77 Jano Järvelaid M Kalev 35 32,4

12.-14. 87 Vladislav Pimenov M Kalev 35 32,4

15.-17. 119 Kristjan Tõnismäe M SEB 36 27

15.-17. 209 Toomas Kaldma M Tallinki SK 36 27

15.-17. 503 Jüri Fjodorov M Tallinki SK 36 27

18.-21. 247 Vahur Vent M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 38 20,7

18.-21. 255 Raul Nikolajev M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 38 20,7

18.-21. 260 Miljard Liik M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 38 20,7

18.-21. 301 Egris Mõttus M SEB 38 20,7

22 168 Kaupo Maasing M Swedbank 40 16,2

23.-26. 17 Aare-Riho Erik M Danske Bank 41 11,7

23.-26. 42 Kaspar Jüristo M Elisa SK 41 11,7

23.-26. 66 Hardi Saarniit M If P&C Insurance 41 11,7

23.-26. 88 Aleksander Kitaev M Kalev 41 11,7

27.-29. 35 Karl Staub M Elisa SK 42 5,4

27.-29. 254 Ivo Stolfot M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 42 5,4

27.-29. 265 Tarvi Pihlakas M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 42 5,4

30 14 Ahti Raba M Danske Bank 43 1,8

31.-32. 171 Leho Virma M Swedbank 44 1,8

31.-32. 181 Ragnar Leimann M Swedbank 44 1,8

33.-34. 213 Toomas Mägi M Tallinki SK 45 1,8

33.-34. 501 Harles Kiveste M HRM Tootmine 45 1,8

35 257 Martin Maasik M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 46 1,8

36 12 Henri Kaarma M Danske Bank 50 1,8

37 137 Toomas Randoja M SEB 51 1,8

38.-39. 148 Joosep Soop M Rahandusministeerium 52 1,8

38.-39. 262 Mattis Torn M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 52 1,8

40 153 Peeter Viigimets M Rahandusministeerium 53 1,8

41 502 Raimo Nikolajev M Tallinna Lennujaama SK 59 1,8

42 300 Endriko Võrklaev M SEB 60 1,8

43 191 Tarvo Metsavas M Swedbank 60 1,8

44 121 Marden Nõmm M SEB 60 1,8



Kevadspartakiaad'16
Noolevise
TULEMUSED

NAISED POOLFINAAL

Nimi Ettevõte PF Visete arv Koht

Triin Vilman Rahandusministeerium 1 36

Monika Sepp Danske Bank 1 43

Annika Rebane Swedbank 1 44 5

Kristi Liiver Kalev 1 60 8

Karin Lüütsepp Kalev 2 45

Triin Soha Swedbank 2 47

Inger Romanenko Swedbank 2 48 6

Terje Tõnutare Tallinna Lennujaama SK 2 54 7

NAISED FINAAL

Nimi Ettevõte Visete arv Koht

Triin Vilman Rahandusministeerium 35 1

Karin Lüütsepp Kalev 40 2

Monika Sepp Danske Bank 41 3

Triin Soha Swedbank 60 4

MEHED POOLFINAAL

Nimi Ettevõte PF Visete arv Koht

Marius Pihlak Tallinna Lennujaam 1 32

Imre Kokmann Swedbank 1 33

Jaago Jõeleht Swedbank 1 39 6

Ermo Triisa Tallinna Lennujaam 1 46 7

Margus Maidla Rahandusministeerium 2 55 8

Oliver Kallion Swedbank 2 38 5

Jaanus Raudla Swedbank 2 27

Hannes Hanimägi Kalev 2 31

MEHED FINAAL

Nimi Ettevõte Visete arv Koht

Imre Kokmann Swedbank 21 1

Marius Pihlak Tallinna Lennujaam 32 2

Jaanus Raudla Swedbank 33 3

Hannes Hanimägi Kalev 33 4



Kevadspartakiaad'16
Noolevise
TULEMUSED

Koht Ettevõte Punkte KP

1 Swedbank 322,2 50

2 Kalev 231,6 45

3 Tallinna Lennujaama SK 223 40

4 Rahandusministeerium 152,1 36

5 Elisa SK 133 32

6 Danske Bank 89,5 29

7 Tallinki SK 55,8 26

8 SEB 53,1 24

9 If P&C Insurance 18,7 22

10 HRM Tootmine 1,8 21


